	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Totalt
	4.beste
	

	
	
	
	

	Føremamn
	Etternamn
	Lag
	Dale 23/11
	Førde 7/12
	Gaular 28/12
	Florø 11/1
	Førde 
	Gaular 8/2
	Florø
	Dale 
	
	
	

	Rekrutt
	
	Avlyst
	
	
	

	Tor Erling
	Ulriksen
	Florø
	343
	
	345
	
	345
	
	350
	
	1383
	1383
	

	Mats 
	Haugnes
	Florø
	327
	
	346
	
	329
	
	348
	
	338
	349
	1688
	1381
	

	Lovise
	Eiken
	Hyllestad
	336
	
	336
	
	335
	
	343
	
	331
	339
	1681
	1354
	

	Karoline
	Erdal
	Førde
	
	334
	
	335
	
	339
	
	340
	
	1348
	1348
	

	Marit
	Varlid
	Hyllestad
	
	346
	
	346
	
	692
	692
	

	Martin
	Mortensbakke
	Førde
	
	331
	
	331
	331
	

	
	
	

	Eldre rekrutt
	
	
	

	Lars 
	Haugnes
	Florø
	349
	
	349
	
	346
	
	350
	
	350
	1394
	1398
	

	Jørgen 
	Skivnesvåg
	Hyllestad
	348
	
	349
	
	345
	
	347
	
	345
	
	1734
	1389
	

	Eirik 
	Ludviksen
	Florø
	
	340
	
	345
	
	343
	338
	1028
	1366
	

	Sverre
	Nilsen
	Florø
	340
	
	331
	
	337
	
	343
	338
	1351
	1358
	

	Arnhild 
	Eiken
	Hyllestad
	333
	
	337
	
	335
	
	339
	340
	1344
	1349
	

	Anne Sofie
	Knapstad
	Eikefjord
	
	334
	
	325
	
	336
	
	338
	995
	1333
	

	Andreas 
	Frøyen
	Florø
	341
	
	346
	
	345
	687
	1032
	

	Andreas Ivar
	Flister
	Florø
	333
	
	329
	
	338
	662
	1000
	

	Lars Kristian
	Hellesen
	Florø
	
	340
	
	348
	
	688
	688
	

	Sunniva
	Geithus
	Florø
	
	330
	
	335
	
	665
	665
	

	Elling 
	Strand
	Dale
	327
	
	327
	327
	

	
	
	

	Junior
	
	
	

	Henriette 
	Holmelid Eikeset
	Førde
	347
	
	343
	
	347
	
	345
	
	344
	
	1726
	1383
	

	Ole Martin
	Erdal
	Førde
	
	346
	343
	339
	
	342
	
	346
	
	1716
	1377
	

	Endre 
	Varlid
	Hyllestad
	338
	
	344
	
	343
	
	341
	
	344
	
	1710
	1372
	

	Karoline
	Gram
	Førde
	
	344
	342
	341
	
	344
	1027
	1371
	

	Janne 
	Tormodset
	Viksdalen
	335
	
	336
	
	336
	
	337
	
	1344
	1344
	

	Nikolai
	Hyenes Kvellestad
	Hyllestad
	339
	
	333
	
	672
	672
	

	Håvard
	Strand
	Dale
	334
	
	334
	334
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Klasse 1
	
	
	

	
	
	

	Klasse 2
	
	
	

	Bjarne 
	Haugnes
	Florø
	
	240
	
	234
	
	238
	
	236
	244
	948
	958
	

	Oddmund
	Tormodset
	Viksdalen
	
	236
	
	238
	
	242
	237
	
	953
	953
	

	Andreas 
	Ullebust
	Førde
	
	225
	
	222
	
	228
	232
	675
	907
	

	Linda Marie
	Grytten
	Holsen
	
	213
	
	213
	213
	

	
	
	
	

	Klasse 3
	
	
	

	Thomas 
	Hegrenes
	Førde
	
	330
	
	341
	338
	
	339
	
	1348
	1348
	

	Marianne
	Skudalsnes
	Gaular
	
	332
	
	336
	
	339
	
	333
	
	335
	1340
	1343
	

	Andreas
	Sørbø
	Naustdal
	
	329
	
	326
	
	325
	
	328
	980
	1308
	

	Roy 
	Haarstad
	Gaular
	
	318
	
	322
	309
	325
	
	326
	313
	
	1913
	1291
	

	Arne 
	Ospehaug
	Naustdal
	
	303
	
	314
	
	309
	
	316
	926
	1242
	

	Ann Iren
	Sæle
	Gaular
	
	328
	          328
	328
	656
	

	Jardar 
	Følling
	Viksdalen
	
	332
	
	332
	332
	

	Joacim A
	Hovden
	Florø
	
	
	
	330
	
	330
	330
	

	Øystein 
	Hoff
	Viksdalen
	
	329
	
	329
	329
	

	Ørjar 
	Aven
	Førde
	
	
	
	328
	
	328
	328
	

	Håvard
	Strand
	Dale
	
	319
	
	319
	319
	

	Bjarte 
	Fanøy
	Florø
	
	311
	
	311
	311
	

	
	
	

	Klasse 4
	
	
	

	Ole Jørgen
	Grytten
	Holsen
	324
	
	342
	334
	
	338
	335
	341
	1673
	1356
	

	Arne
	Strand
	Dale
	329
	
	335
	
	339
	
	334
	
	338
	
	339
	1675
	1351
	

	Janne 
	Haugnes
	Florø
	321
	
	329
	
	334
	
	334
	
	337
	
	343
	1655
	1348
	

	Helge
	Ullebust
	Førde
	
	
	332
	
	336
	
	332
	
	334
	1000
	1334
	

	Jan 
	Hove
	Naustdal
	
	
	328
	
	335
	
	336
	
	335
	999
	1334
	

	Stein 
	Mortensbakke
	Førde
	
	
	331
	
	339
	
	329
	
	333
	328
	
	1660
	1332
	

	Halvard
	Gram
	Førde
	
	
	330
	
	326
	
	326
	
	331
	
	327
	1313
	1314
	

	Harry 
	Gram
	Førde
	323
	
	326
	
	318
	
	327
	
	312
	
	329
	1606
	1305
	

	Børge 
	Kvammen
	Førde
	
	
	332
	
	339
	
	337
	
	1008
	1008
	

	Ingeborg
	Knapstad
	Eikefjord
	
	
	333
	
	333
	
	341
	666
	1007
	

	Elisabet
	Skudalsnes
	Gaular
	
	
	333
	
	342
	333
	675
	

	Anita
	Tormodset
	Viksdalen
	
	
	333
	331
	
	664
	664
	

	Terje 
	Alvervik
	Gaular
	
	
	327
	
	336
	327
	663
	

	Ørjan
	Aven
	Førde
	
	
	323
	
	327
	
	650
	650
	

	Magnar
	Lunde
	Gaular
	
	
	319
	
	319
	319
	

	Arvid
	Eide
	Gaular
	
	
	317
	
	317
	317
	

	
	
	
	

	Klasse 5
	
	
	

	Bjarte 
	Haugnes
	Florø
	346
	328
	
	333
	
	343
	
	341
	
	344
	1691
	1374
	

	John Magnar
	Gjerland
	Holsen
	
	
	341
	
	339
	
	343
	
	343
	
	346
	1366
	1373
	

	Magnar
	Isene
	Førde
	343
	
	340
	
	338
	
	342
	
	344
	1363
	1369
	

	Odd Arne
	Langedal
	Florø
	340
	
	340
	
	340
	
	341
	
	344
	1361
	1365
	

	Ove 
	Sunde
	Dale
	337
	
	336
	
	341
	
	343
	
	344
	1357
	1365
	

	Hallgeir
	Aalvik
	Florø
	330
	
	346
	
	326
	
	337
	
	341
	1339
	1354
	

	Hermann
	Erdal
	Førde
	
	
	331
	
	342
	
	344
	
	1017
	1017
	

	Reidun Kristin
	Knapstad
	Eikefjord
	
	
	340
	
	339
	340
	679
	

	Idar
	Hersvik
	Solund
	336
	
	336
	336
	

	Hilde 
	Haarstad
	Gaular
	
	
	334
	
	334
	334
	

	
	
	

	Klasse V55
	
	
	

	Harald Karlsen
	311
	311
	311
	

	Klasse V65
	
	
	

	Norvald
	Husetuft
	Holsen
	337
	
	343
	
	338
	
	347
	
	337
	             347
	1702
	1375
	

	Reidar 
	Øren
	Eikefjord
	
	
	337
	
	336
	
	673
	673
	

	Oddmund
	Humlestør
	Eikefjord
	
	
	337
	
	333
	
	670
	670
	

	
	
	

	Klasse V73
	
	
	

	Gunnvar
	Smådal
	Naustdal
	
	327
	
	341
	
	320
	
	341
	988
	1329
	

	Audun
	Skorpa
	Florø
	
	317
	
	322
	
	328
	639
	967
	

	Ståle
	Loftheim
	Holsen
	
	324
	             341
	324
	665
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


